
Haverhill - Linton - Newmarket 46A

Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)

Operator
Service Restrictions

Notes
Haverhill, Bus Station (Stand 6)
Linton, The Crown (Stop os)
Linton, Hillway (nr)
Balsham, West Wratting Road (nr)
West Wratting, Spicer’s Close (nr)
West Wickham, White Horse (o/s)
West Wickham, Burton End (o/s 29)
Weston Green, Chapel Road (nr)
Weston Colville, Church End (nr)
Willingham Green, Willingham Green Road (opp)
Brinkley, Old School Lane (opp)
Brinkley, Weston Colville Road (nr)
Burrough Green, Primary School (opp)
Dullingham, Church Close (opp)
Newmarket, Wyck Hall Stud (adj)
Newmarket, Horse Racing Museum (opp)
Newmarket, The Guineas Bus Station (Bay 1)
Newmarket, Hospital (opp)
Newmarket, Kings Court (adj)
Newmarket, Nimbus Way (opp)

STC
Tu

1

0900
0921
0925
0934
0940
0946
0948
0952
0955
0958
1000
1002
1004
1007
1010
1013
1015
1017
1022
1023

Saturday

no service

Sunday

no service

NOTES
Tu Operates on Tuesdays

1 Part sponsored by Cambridgeshire County Council

OPERATORS
STC Star Cabs 01440 712712

Suffolk 13/06/2023

Newmarket - Linton - Haverhill 46A

Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)

Operator
Service Restrictions

Notes
Newmarket, Nimbus Way (adj)
Newmarket, Tesco Car Park (opp)
Newmarket, Newmarket Academy (opp)
Newmarket, The Guineas Bus Station (Bay 1)
Newmarket, Horse Racing Museum (adj)
Newmarket, Wyck Hall Stud (opp)
Dullingham, Church Close (nr)
Burrough Green, Primary School (opp)
Brinkley, Weston Colville Road (opp)
Brinkley, Old School Lane (nr)
Willingham Green, Willingham Green Road (nr)
Weston Colville, Church End (opp)
Weston Green, Chapel Road (opp)
West Wickham, Burton End (opp 29)
West Wickham, White Horse (opp)
West Wratting, Spicer’s Close (opp)
Balsham, West Wratting Road (opp)
Linton, Hillway (opp)
Linton, The Crown (opp)
Haverhill, Bus Station (Stand 6)

STC
Tu

1

1302
1303
1308
1310
1312
1315
1318
1321
1323
1325
1327
1330
1333
1337
1341
1347
1353
1402
1406
1430

Saturday

no service

Sunday

no service

NOTES
Tu Operates on Tuesdays

1 Part sponsored by Cambridgeshire County Council

OPERATORS
STC Star Cabs 01440 712712

Suffolk 13/06/2023
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